CH7110
  Brief Datasheet
209-1000-125 Rev 0.6   2025-9-9                                                                                                                  1
Chrontel
CH7110A HDMI 2.0 Re-Timer
FEATURES GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 Compliant with HDMI specification version 2.0 and
version 1.4

Chrontel.  Life support systems are those intended to support or sustain life and whose failure to perform when used
as directed can reasonably expect to result in personal injury or death.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type
Operating Temperature
Range
Minimum Order
Quantity
CH7110A-BF-Y 40 QFN, Lead-free, w/ LDO Commercial : 0 to 70C 490/Tray
CH7110A-BFI-Y 40 QFN, Lead-free, w/ LDO Industrial : -40 to 85C 490/Tray
CH7110A-BF-N 40 QFN, Lead-free, w/o LDO Commercial : 0 to 70C 490/Tray
CH7110A-BFI-N 40 QFN, Lead-free, w/o LDO Industrial : -40 to 85C 490/Tray
Chrontel
E-mail: sales@chrontel.com
2025 Chrontel - All Rights Reserved.